Matra Kupa

Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Valtos
Valtés 1 free practice

Practice started at 9:32:18

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.08:14..09:15
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtés 48.246 15 15
2 2 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Valtés 48.306 0.060 4 4
3 3 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 1:02.176 13.930 9 7
4 4 41  DRUGDA Zoltan Valtés 0
Orbits

Printed: 2010.08.14. 16:26:53
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.
Véltés 1 free practice 2010.08.14. 09:15. ......

Practice started at 9:32:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova

1 52.055 +3.809 9:33:28.514
2 50.691 +2.445 9:34:19.205
3 49.508 +1.262 9:35:08.713
4 49.789 +1.543 9:35:58.502
5 49.274 +1.028 9:36:47.776
6 49.053 +0.807 9:37:36.829
7 49.064 +0.818 9:38:25.893
8 49.347 +1.101 9:39:15.240
9 49.444 +1.198 9:40:04.684
10 48.575 +0.329 9:40:53.259
11 48.619 +0.373 9:41:41.878
12 48.576 +0.330 9:42:30.454
13 48.490 +0.244 9:43:18.944
14 49.062 +0.816 9:44:08.006
15 48.246 9:44:56.252

(45) SOLYMOSI Gébor

1 50.946 +2.640 9:35:18.911
2 48.921 +0.615 9:36:07.832
3 48.556 +0.250 9:36:56.388
4 48.306 9:37:44.694

(311) SULEK Dusan

1 1:08.182 +6.006 9:33:53.078
2 1:03.992 +1.816 9:34:57.070
3 1:03.215 +1.039 9:36:00.285
4 1:04.447 +2.271 9:37:04.732
5 1:05.717 +3.541 9:38:10.449
6 1:03.251 +1.075 9:39:13.700
7 1:02.176 9:40:15.876
8 1:03.505 +1.329 9:41:19.381
9 1:05.734 +3.558 9:42:25.115

Orbits
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Valtos
Valtés 2. free practice

Practice started at 10:13:49

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.08:14..10:15
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 1 41  DRUGDA Zoltan Valtés 47.762 5 3
2 2 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Valtés 48.255 0.493 6 4
3 3 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtés 48.476 0.714 9 3
4 4 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 1:00.361 12.599 7 3
Orbits

Printed: 2010.08.14. 10:45:35
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.
Valtos 2. free practice 2010.08.14. 10:15. ......

Practice started at 10:13:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(41) DRUGDA Zoltan

1 47.925 +0.163 10:26:39.811
2 47.943 +0.181 10:27:27.754
3 47.762 10:28:15.516
4 51.953 +4.191 10:29:07.469
5 47.866 +0.104 10:29:55.335

(45) SOLYMOSI Gébor

1 48.606 +0.351 10:22:07.881
2 48.340 +0.085 10:22:56.221
3 50.681 +2.426 10:23:46.902
4 48.255 10:24:35.157
5 48.340 +0.085 10:25:23.497
6 48.390 +0.135 10:26:11.887

(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova

1 49.527 +1.051 10:19:14.225
2 48.874 +0.398 10:20:03.099
3 48.476 10:20:51.575
4 50.893 +2.417 10:21:42.468
5 48.721 +0.245 10:22:31.189
6 48.852 +0.376 10:23:20.041
7 49.022 +0.546 10:24:09.063
8 49.620 +1.144 10:24:58.683
9 50.243 +1.767 10:25:48.926

(311) SULEK Dusan

1 1:05.005 +4.644 10:19:45.826
2 1:02.286 +1.925 10:20:48.112
3 1:00.361 10:21:48.473
4 1:01.016 +0.655 10:22:49.489
5 1:02.458 +2.097 10:23:51.947
6 1:01.590 +1.229 10:24:53.537
7 1:01.399 +1.038 10:25:54.936

Orbits
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland) Sorted on Best Lap time
Valtés Gokartland 1,014 Km

Véltés 3. free practice 2010.08.14. 11 :00. ......

Practice started at 11:02:26

Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 1 41  DRUGDA Zoltan Valtés 47.328 13 6
2 2 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtés 47.518 0.190 14 6
3 3 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Valtés 48.035 0.707 11 7
4 4 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 1:13.185 25.857 3 1

Orbits
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.
Véltés 3. free practice 2010.08.14. 11 :00. ......

Practice started at 11:02:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(41) DRUGDA Zoltan

1 49.492 +2.164 11:05:06.750
2 48.081 +0.753 11:05:54.831
3 47.601 +0.273 11:06:42.432
4 47.847 +0.519 11:07:30.279
5 48.176 +0.848 11:08:18.455
6 47.328 11:09:05.783
7 48.786 +1.458 11:09:54.569
8 47.513 +0.185 11:10:42.082
9 47.820 +0.492 11:11:29.902
10 48.186 +0.858 11:12:18.088
11 48.356 +1.028 11:13:06.444
12 1:05.046 +17.718 11:14:11.490
13 50.188 +2.860 11:15:01.678

(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova

1 48.548 +1.030 11:05:05.655
2 47.916 +0.398 11:05:53.571
3 48.100 +0.582 11:06:41.671
4 48.556 +1.038 11:07:30.227
5 48.554 +1.036 11:08:18.781
6 47.518 11:09:06.299
7 47.723 +0.205 11:09:54.022
8 47.816 +0.298 11:10:41.838
9 47.856 +0.338 11:11:29.694
10 48.795 +1.277 11:12:18.489
11 47.873 +0.355 11:13:06.362
12 48.124 +0.606 11:13:54.486
13 47.944 +0.426 11:14:42.430
14 47.815 +0.297 11:15:30.245

(45) SOLYMOSI Géabor

1 48.726 +0.691 11:04:05.536
2 49.403 +1.368 11:04:54.939
3 48.599 +0.564 11:05:43.538
4 51.482 +3.447 11:06:35.020
5 3:21.115 +2:33.080 11:09:56.135
6 48.266 +0.231 11:10:44.401
7 48.035 11:11:32.436
8 50.009 +1.974 11:12:22.445
9 48.455 +0.420 11:13:10.900
10 50.799 +2.764 11:14:01.699
11 48.428 +0.393 11:14:50.127

(311) SULEK Dusan

1 1:13.185 11:07:36.852
2 1:13.947 +0.762 11:08:50.799
3 3:41.750 +2:28.565 11:12:32.549
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Valtés
Valtés qualifying
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:46:11

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.08:14..11:45
| Il

Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Laps In Lap
1 1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtés 47.341 5 2
2 2 41 DRUGDA Zoltan Valtés 47.499 0.158 7 5
3 3 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Valtés 47.695 0.354 10 3
4 4 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 1:00.589 13.248 6 1
Orbits

Printed: 2010.08.14. 11:59:22
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)
Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ..;.;.
Valtés qualifying 2010.08.14. 11 :45. Bl N

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:46:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova

1 48.190 +0.849 11:47:48.025
2 47.341 11:48:35.366
3 47.469 +0.128 11:49:22.835
4 47.544 +0.203 11:50:10.379
5 47.477 +0.136 11:50:57.856

(41) DRUGDA Zoltan

1 49.465 +1.966 11:48:29.119
2 47.720 +0.221 11:49:16.839
3 48.530 +1.031 11:50:05.369
4 47.765 +0.266 11:50:53.134
5 47.499 11:51:40.633
6 47.537 +0.038 11:52:28.170
7 55.484 +7.985 11:53:23.654

(45) SOLYMOSI Géabor

1 54.464 +6.769 11:48:11.271
2 47.986 +0.291 11:48:59.257
3 47.695 11:49:46.952
4 47.848 +0.153 11:50:34.800
5 55.057 +7.362 11:51:29.857
6 55.720 +8.025 11:562:25.577
7 52.435 +4.740 11:53:18.012
8 49.696 +2.001 11:54:07.708
9 47.953 +0.258 11:54:55.661
10 55.571 +7.876 11:55:51.232

(311) SULEK Dusan

1 1:00.589 11:48:11.582
2 1:02.384 +1.795 11:49:13.966
3 1:06.061 +5.472 11:50:20.027
4 1:04.555 +3.966 11:51:24.582
5 1:01.877 +1.288 11:52:26.459
6 1:00.602 +0.013 11:53:27.061

Orbits
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Laps'

Valtos

Valtés - 1. Futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:53:28

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.08:14..13:40
| Il

_H

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club

Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm pints
1 1 41 DRUGDA Zoltén Valtés 15 12:00.719 47.602 0
2 2 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtés 15 12:07.175 6.456 47.814 0
3 3 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtés 15 12:15.508 14.789 48.316 0
4 4 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 12 12:02.882 3 Laps 58.089 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.456 75,974 47.602 76,686 41 - DRUGDA Zoltan
Orbits

Printed: 2010.08.14. 14:10:34
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Valtés Gokartland 1,014 Km ..;.;.
Valtés - 1. Futam 2010.08.14. 13:40
" || H EH BN

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:53:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(41) DRUGDA Zoltan

1 13:54:18.467
2 48.049 +0.447 13:55:06.516
3 48.019 +0.417 13:55:54.535
4 48.054 +0.452 13:56:42.589
5 48.135 +0.533 13:57:30.724
6 48.147 +0.545 13:58:18.871
7 47.875 +0.273 13:59:06.746
8 47.830 +0.228 13:59:54.576
9 47.788 +0.186 14:00:42.364
10 47.917 +0.315 14:01:30.281
11 48.035 +0.433 14:02:18.316
12 47.602 14:03:05.918
13 47.743 +0.141 14:03:53.661
14 47.705 +0.103 14:04:41.366
15 48.161 +0.559 14:05:29.527

(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova

1 13:54:20.004
2 48.906 +1.092 13:55:08.910
3 48.376 +0.562 13:55:57.286
4 48.569 +0.755 13:56:45.855
5 48.555 +0.741 13:57:34.410
6 48.306 +0.492 13:568:22.716
7 48.479 +0.665 13:569:11.195
8 48.823 +1.009 14:00:00.018
9 48.251 +0.437 14:00:48.269
10 47.823 +0.009 14:01:36.092
11 48.408 +0.594 14:02:24.500
12 47.814 14:03:12.314
13 47.886 +0.072 14:04:00.200
14 47.908 +0.094 14:04:48.108
15 47.875 +0.061 14:05:35.983

(45) SOLYMOSI Géabor

1 13:54:19.891
2 48.855 +0.539 13:55:08.746
3 48.316 13:55:57.062
4 48.699 +0.383 13:56:45.761
5 48.411 +0.095 13:57:34.172
6 48.408 +0.092 13:58:22.580
7 48.524 +0.208 13:59:11.104
8 48.851 +0.535 13:59:59.955
9 49.812 +1.496 14:00:49.767
10 48.352 +0.036 14:01:38.119
11 48.615 +0.299 14:02:26.734
12 49.036 +0.720 14:03:15.770
13 49.244 +0.928 14:04:05.014
14 49.273 +0.957 14:04:54.287
15 50.029 +1.713 14:05:44.316

(311) SULEK Dusan

1 13:54:29.335
2 58.089 13:565:27.424
3 58.306 +0.217 13:56:25.730
4 58.702 +0.613 13:57:24.432
5 1:03.581 +5.492 13:58:28.013
6 59.894 +1.805 13:59:27.907
7 59.298 +1.209 14:00:27.205
8 59.295 +1.206 14:01:26.500
9 1:04.588 +6.499 14:02:31.088
10 59.333 +1.244 14:03:30.421
1 59.436 +1.347 14:04:29.857
12 1:01.833 +3.744 14:05:31.690
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Matra Kupa

Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Lapchart |

Valtos

Valtés - 1. Futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:53:28

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.08:14..13:40
| Il

Competitors

DRUGDA Zoltan (41)
SOLYMOSI Gabor (45)
BRANISLAVA Lapinova (31)
SULEK Dusan (311)

s W N =
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Laps'

Valtos

Valtés - 2. futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:49:40

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.08:14..15:50
| Il

_H

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club

Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm pints
1 1 41 DRUGDA Zoltan Valtés 15 11:59.068 47515 25
2 2 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtos 15 12:05.338 6.270 47.685 22
3 3 45  SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtés 15 12:25.248 26.180 48.432 20
4 4 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 12 12:05.154 3 Laps 58.352 18
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.270 76,149 47.515 76,826 41 - DRUGDA Zoltan
Orbits

Printed: 2010.08.14. 16:09:00
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ..;.;.
Valtos - 2. futam 2010.08.14. 15:50
: N H E B

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:49:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(41) DRUGDA Zoltan

1 15:50:29.790
2 48.224 +0.709 15:51:18.014
3 48.139 +0.624 15:52:06.153
4 48.016 +0.501 15:52:54.169
5 47.760 +0.245 15:563:41.929
6 47.833 +0.318 15:54:29.762
7 48.391 +0.876 15:55:18.153
8 47.586 +0.071 15:56:05.739
9 47.857 +0.342 15:56:53.596
10 47.746 +0.231 15:57:41.342
1 47.874 +0.359 15:568:29.216
12 47.515 15:59:16.731
13 47.598 +0.083 16:00:04.329
14 47.619 +0.104 16:00:51.948
15 47.747 +0.232 16:01:39.695

(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova

1 15:50:29.988
2 48.121 +0.436 15:51:18.109
3 48.185 +0.500 15:52:06.294
4 48.085 +0.400 15:52:54.379
5 47.685 15:53:42.064
6 47.857 +0.172 15:54:29.921
7 47.786 +0.101 15:65:17.707
8 47.723 +0.038 15:56:05.430
9 47.783 +0.098 15:56:53.213
10 47.731 +0.046 15:57:40.944
11 48.015 +0.330 15:58:28.959
12 52.167 +4.482 15:569:21.126
13 47.954 +0.269 16:00:09.080
14 48.240 +0.555 16:00:57.320
15 48.645 +0.960 16:01:45.965

(45) SOLYMOSI Géabor

1 15:50:33.075
2 49.022 +0.590 15:51:22.097
3 48.578 +0.146 15:562:10.675
4 48.432 15:52:59.107
5 48.771 +0.339 15:563:47.878
6 49.280 +0.848 15:54:37.158
7 49.058 +0.626 15:55:26.216
8 49.054 +0.622 15:56:15.270
9 49.208 +0.776 15:57:04.478
10 49.997 +1.565 15:57:54.475
11 49.413 +0.981 15:58:43.888
12 52.283 +3.851 15:59:36.171
13 50.639 +2.207 16:00:26.810
14 49.460 +1.028 16:01:16.270
15 49.605 +1.173 16:02:05.875

(311) SULEK Dusan

1 15:50:41.856
2 58.815 +0.463 15:51:40.671
3 59.249 +0.897 15:52:39.920
4 1:01.229 +2.877 15:563:41.149
5 1:00.075 +1.723 15:54:41.224
6 58.352 15:55:39.576
7 59.936 +1.584 15:56:39.512
8 1:00.093 +1.741 15:57:39.605
9 1:01.746 +3.394 15:58:41.351
10 1:00.988 +2.636 15:59:42.339
1 59.689 +1.337 16:00:42.028
12 1:03.753 +5.401 16:01:45.781
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Matra Kupa

Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

Il. Matra Kupa 5.f.(Gokartland)

Lapchart |

Valtos

Valtés - 2. futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:49:40

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.08.14. 15:50.

Competitors

DRUGDA Zoltan (41)
BRANISLAVA Lapinova (31)
SOLYMOSI Gabor (45)
SULEK Dusan (311)

s W N =

Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
41 41 41 41 41 41 31 31 31 31 31 41 41 41 41
31 31 31 31 31 31 41 41 41 41 41 31 31 31 31
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311 311
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Matra Kupa
Amatér és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

II. Matra Kupa 5.1.(Gokartland)

Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ..;.;.
Valté
anes || H EH BN

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Make Class R1. R2. otal points
1 41 DRUGDA Zoltan Véltés 25 25 50
2 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Véltés 22 22 44
3 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Véltos 20 20 40
4 311 SULEK Dusan Valtés 18 18 36
Orbits
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